
    

   

           

       

     

               

        

    

 

 

 

 

     

       

    

        

       

 

 

            

      

     

            

        

                   

                

       

   

 

         

                       

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
                                    

 
    

   

ENTYSE 
WHITE & ROSE WINE BY GLASS/BOTTLE 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy 

Taittinger Brut, France 

Mumm ‘’Cordon Rouge’’ Brut, France 

Mumm ‘’Cordon Rouge’’ Brut Rose, France 

Bouvet, Excellence, Brut Rose, France 

WHITE & ROSE 

LIGHT INTESNITY 

Dry Riesling, Domaine Hugel, Alsace 

Pinot Grigio, Pighin, Italy 

Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, New Zealand 

Rose, Sancerre, Reverdy, Loire 

Gruner Veltliner, Steinninger, Austria 

MEDIUM INTENSITY 

Rose, Domaine Figuière, Provence ‘’Organic’’ 

Riesling, Dr Hermann Urziger Wurzgarten ‘’Kabinett’’ 

Pinot Gris, Lorentz, Alsace, France 

Sancerre, Reverdy, Loire, France 

Chardonnay, Tortoise Creek, Lodi, CA 

Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River 

Chardonnay, Pouilly-Fuisse, Guerrin, Burgundy 

Chardonnay, Chalk Hill, Sonoma, CA 

FULL INTENSITY 

Chardonnay, Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley 

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa, CA 

GL/BT 

12/48 

21/100 

19/95 

24/120 

12/48 

15/60 

13/50 

12/46 

19/76 

14/55 

13/52 

19/76 

14/56 

17/65 

10/40 

14/55 

19/76 

15/60 

18/72 

26/99 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 

The Ritz-Carlton, Tysons Corner • 1700 Tysons Boulevard • 
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RED WINE BY GLASS/BOTTLE 

MEDIUM INTENSITY 

Pinot Noir, Gran Moraine, Oregon 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy by Duckhorn, Napa 

Cabernet Franc, Chinon, Montpensier, Loire 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Tortoise Creek, Lodi, CA 

Merlot, Ferrari Carano Winery, Sonoma, CA 

Sangiovese/Cab, Merlot Supremus, Super Tuscany 

Syrah, Qupe Winery, Central Coast, CA 

FULL INTENSITY 

Pinot Noir, Meiomi Vineyard, CA 

Pinot Noir, La Crema, Sonoma 

Pinot Noir, St Laurent RSV, Steindorfer, Austria 

Chianti Classico Riserva, La Spinetta, Tuscany 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Penfolds, Max’s, Australia 

Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Saje, Rhône, France 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hall, Napa 

Cab. Sauvignon, Justin Isosceles, Paso Robles 

GL/BT 

25/98 

16/62 

14/56 

10/40 

17/68 

18/70 

14/56 

14/56 

17/65 

16/64 

19/76 

12/46 

14/56 

29/115 

18/70 

29/115 

RARE WINE SELECTIOS BY THE BOTTLE 

BT 

140Pinot Noir, Paul Hobbs, 2019, Russian River 

220Cabernet Sauv, Shafer 1.5 Cuvee, Napa 2018 

220Cabernet Sauv, Paul Hobbs, Napa 2018 

220Cabernet Sauv, Caymus, Napa 2020 

205Syrah, Shafer, Relentless, 2017 

165Tuscany, Brunello di Montalcino, Argiano, 2017 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge  For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 
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BEER 

DOMESTIC $7 

Budweiser, Coors Light, Samuel Adams, Michelob Ultra, Yuengling, 

Blue Moon, IPA Evolution 3 

IMPORTED $8 

Bass Ale, Amstel Light, Corona Extra, Corona Light, Heineken, Stella Artois, 

Sapporo, Guinness Stout, Newcastle 

TEQUILAS 

Sauza Tres Generaciones 14 

Avion Reposado 18 

Sauza Blue Silver 12 

Patron Silver 16 

Patron Añejo 19 

Reserva de Don Julio Añejo 18 

Reserva de Don Julio Reposado 18 

Patron Platinum 60 

CANADIAN WHISKY 

Crown Royale XR 
40 

Crown Royale X0 
20 

IRISH WHISKY 

Redbreast 12 years 

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 

DRIVERS PUNCH $8 

Orange jus, lime juice, cranberry juice, Apple Cider 

SHIRLEY GINGER $8 

Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Sierra Mist 

ENTYSE COOLER $8 

Blueberries, Lemon Juice, Sparkling Water 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge  For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 

The Ritz-Carlton, Tysons Corner • 1700 Tysons Boulevard • 
McLean, VA 22102 United States • +17035064300 
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SINGLE MALT & SCOTCH WHISKEY 

Aberlour 12 Years Old 18 

Dalmore 12 Years Old 21 

Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old 22 

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old 16 

Glenlivet 12 Years Old 20 

Glenlivet 18 Years Old 40 

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years Old 21 

Glenmorangie 10 Years Old 17 

Glenmorangie 18 Years Old 32 

Johnny Walker Blue Label 67 

Lagavulin 16 Years Old 31 

Laphroaig 10 Years Old 18 

Oban 14 Years Old 28 

Macallan 12 Years Old 23 

BOURBONS/WHISKEY 

Catoctin Creek, 100% Rye, #2824 Virginia, Organic 20 

Bib & Tucker, "Small Batch" 6 years 19 

Bulleit Rye 15 

Four Roses, Small Batch 14 

Jefferson Reserve 20 

Knob Creek 17 

Rittenhouse Rye 15 

Basil Hayden’s 
16 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 
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COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS 

Larrisingle V.S.O.P, Armagnac  17 

Busnel, Calvados 15 

Courvoisier VS 15 

Courvoisier V.S.O.P  16 

Rémy Martin, "1738 Accord Royal" 19 

Martell Cordon Bleu 36 

Hennessy XO 60 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 15 

Remy Martin XO 48 

Grand Marnier Cuvée Centenaire 50 

GRAPPA 

Moletto, Nebbiolo, Grappa di Barolo, Piedmont, Italy 16 

Petit Verdot, Montdomaine, Virginia 22 

Old Vine Chardonnay, Montdomaine, Virginia 23 

PORT WINE 

14 
Fonseca L.B.V 

16 
Foseca 10 Yr Tawny 

19 
Taylor Fladgate 20 Years Tawny 

49 

Graham’s 40 Years Tawny 
37 

SWEET WINES 

Emotions de la Tour Blanche, Sauternes 19 

Beerenauslese, Steindorfer, Austria 17 

Muscato, Essensia Orange, California 14 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge  For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 
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CRAFT COCKTAIL SELECTIONS 

ENTYSE OLD-FASHIONED $24 

Catoctin Creek 100% Rye |  Barrel #2824, Virginia, | Sugar |  Bitters 

DIRTY MARTINI HIGHBALL $22 

Grey Goose | Extra Dry Carpano Vermouth | Olive Brine Orange Bitters | Soda Water 

DEAD SEA HIGHBALL $20 

Tanteo Jalapeño Tequila | Extra Dry Carpano Vermouth Tio Pepe Sherry | Tonic Water 

GRAPE⁵ $21 

Carpano Sweet Vermouth | Carpano Dry Vermouth | Sweet Sherry 

Dry Sherry |Sparkling Wine 

BEACHFRONT PROPERTY $20 

Leblon Cachaça | Lime | Pineapple | Malibu | Blue Curacao 

AMALFI NUDIST $21 

Monkey 47 Gin | Limoncello | Lime | Fruit Loop Dust 

THE FRENCH GALE $20 

Martell VS Cognac | Chambord | Lemon | Sugar | Sparkling Wine 

PUCKER PUNCH $21 

Watermelon Pucker | Grey Goose | Lime | Sugar 

OAXACAN OLD-FASHIONED $21 

Altos Reposado Tequila | Del Maguey Vida Mezcal Demerara Syrup | Angostura Bitters 

CEPHALOSPORIN $21 

The Botonist Gin | Dry Sherry | Lemon | Honey 

PORCH PORSCHE $20 

Basil Hayden | Lemon | Black Tea Syrup 

GIFTS OF THE SUN $21 

Altos Reposado Tequila | Carpano Sweet Vermouth | Drambuie | Angostura Bitters 

APEROL PARASOL $20 

Herradura Anejo Tequila | Aperol | Pineapple| Lime 

SOL SONATA $22 

Ron Zacapa 23 Rum | Dry Sherry | Amaretto 

Preach To The Peach $20 

Peach Liquor |Peach Nectar | Amaretto | Egg White | Lemon 

Dark Chocolate 

SUGAR BABY $21 

Patron Silver / Watermelon Pucker / Elderflower / Lime 

THREE OVER FOUR $22 

Caorunn Gin |Crème De Violette |Elderflower Liquor|Lemon 

DAVID & GOLIATH $20 

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal |Drambuie | Pineapple | Lime 

Demerara Sugar 

POLLINATOR PURGATORY $22 

Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch | Laphroig Spray 

Sherry | Lemon Oil | Honey Syrup 

ADULT HUMOR $21 

Catoctin Creek 100% Rye | Strawberry | Aperol | Lemon Egg White 

We request speaker phones are not used in the Lounge  For parties of 6 people or 
larger, an automatic 19.5% gratuity will be added 

The Ritz-Carlton, Tysons Corner • 1700 Tysons Boulevard • 
McLean, VA 22102 United States • +17035064300 




